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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q1 My student attends:
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Hillcrest 9.98% 126
Indian Trail 8.16% 103
Kingsley 6.26% 79
Lester 10.94% 138
Whittier 7.05% 89
Pierce Downer 9.59% 121
Herrick 10.14% 128
O'Neil 5.39% 68
Total 1,262
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q2 How many years has/have your
child(ren) attended this school?
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q3 My child feels his/her teacher(s) really
care(s) about him/her.

Answered: 1,110 Skipped: 152
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q4 This school is a supportive and inviting
place for students.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q5 My child feels comfortable talking to
adults in the school about problems he/she
may be having.
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Strongly agree 24.89% 276
Agree 41.03% 455
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Disagree 3.52% 39
Strongly disagree 1.71% 19
Unsure/no opinion 9.38% 104

Total 1,109
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q6 | am happy my child goes to this school.

Strongly agree
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q7 | have opportunities to communicate
with my child's teacher(s).
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q8 This school works to promote my child's
social and emotional development.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q9 My child is getting a good education at
this school.
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Q10 This school is a supportive and inviting
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q11 Adults at this school believe that my
child can be a success.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q12 This school encourages
parent/guardian involvement in children's
social and emotional development.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q13 My child feels cared for by the adults at
school.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q14 My child's teacher is welcoming and
interested in what | have to say.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q15 My child's school is a supportive and
inviting place for students to learn.
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Q16 My child's SCHOOL welcomes parents
to school events and activities.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q17 My child's CLASSROOM welcomes
parents to classroom events/activities.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q18 My child's school fosters an
appreciation of student diversity and
respect for each other.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q19 My child's school focuses on teaching
the whole child, including social and
emotional skills.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q20 My child's teacher(s) communicates
regularly and openly with me about my
child's progress.
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2015 School Environment Survey--Parents

Q21 What are some ways in which you feel
your school and/or District 58 could
improve its communication with parents?

Answered: 356 Skipped: 906
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